574.19296 TEC V.2

CONTENT

CHAPTER I The Genetic Approach to the Study of Protein Biosynthesis
L. Introduction

II. The Genetic Code

II1. Nonsense Codons and Chain Termination

IV. Polarity

V. Transfer RNA and Suppression

VL. Initiation of Translation

VII. Mutations Affection Ribosomes

VIII. Regulation of Protein Biosynthesis

CHAPTER 2 Protein Biosynthesis in Plant Systems

I. Introduction

II. Ribosomes

III. Aminoacyl-tRNA Synthetases

IV. Transfer Ribonucleic Acid

V. Aminoacyl Transfer Enzymes

VL. In Vitro Protein Synthesis Derived from Plants

VII. The Regulation of Protein Synthesis in Plants

CHAPTER 3 Polysomes: Analysis of structure and Function

I. Discovery and General Properties of Polysomes

II. Analysis of Polysomes by Zone Velocity Sedimentation in Sucrose Gradients
III. Relationship Between Aggregate Size and Sedimentation Constants of Polysomes
IV. Radioassay Methods

V. Preparation of Polysomes from Various Sources

CHAPTER 4 Fractionation of Ribosomal Proteins

L. Introduction

II. Techniques

III. Applications

IV. Correlation of Electrophoretic Characterization with Other Data

References

CHAPTER 5 Animal Operative Techniques (In the Mouse, Rat, Guinea Pig and Rabbit)

I. Introduction
II. Injection Techniques

III. Methods of Obtaining Body Fluids

19
24
28
33
35
36

55
56
60
66
69
77
92

101
112
145
147
163

181
182
188
199
205

209
210
222



IV. Surgical Techniques in the Rat

V. Miscellaneous Techniques

APPENDIX THE USE OF “ HIGH ENERGY” PHOSPHATE COMPOUNDS IN “IN VITRO”
STUDIES ON PROTEIN SYNTHESIS

I. Materials and Methods

II. Results and Discussion

References

Author Index

Subject Index

228
245

251
252
256
257
267



	CONTENT

