574.19296 TEC V.2

CONTENT

CHAPTER I The Genetic Approach to the Study of Protein Biosynthesis	
I. Introduction	2
II. The Genetic Code	2
III. Nonsense Codons and Chain Termination	19
IV. Polarity	24
V. Transfer RNA and Suppression	28
VI. Initiation of Translation	33
VII. Mutations Affection Ribosomes	35
VIII. Regulation of Protein Biosynthesis	36
CHAPTER 2 Protein Biosynthesis in Plant Systems	
I. Introduction	55
II. Ribosomes	56
III. Aminoacyl-tRNA Synthetases	60
IV. Transfer Ribonucleic Acid	66
V. Aminoacyl Transfer Enzymes	69
VI. In Vitro Protein Synthesis Derived from Plants	77
VII. The Regulation of Protein Synthesis in Plants	92
CHAPTER 3 Polysomes: Analysis of structure and Function	
I. Discovery and General Properties of Polysomes	101
II. Analysis of Polysomes by Zone Velocity Sedimentation in Sucrose Gradients	112
III. Relationship Between Aggregate Size and Sedimentation Constants of Polysomes	145
IV. Radioassay Methods	147
V. Preparation of Polysomes from Various Sources	163
CHAPTER 4 Fractionation of Ribosomal Proteins	
I. Introduction	181
II. Techniques	182
III. Applications	188
IV. Correlation of Electrophoretic Characterization with Other Data	199
References	205
CHAPTER 5 Animal Operative Techniques (In the Mouse, Rat, Guinea Pig and Rabbit)	
I. Introduction	209
II. Injection Techniques	210
III. Methods of Obtaining Body Fluids	222

IV. Surgical Techniques in the Rat	228
V. Miscellaneous Techniques	245
APPENDIX THE USE OF "HIGH ENERGY" PHOSPHATE COMPOUNDS IN "IN VITRO"	
STUDIES ON PROTEIN SYNTHESIS	
I. Materials and Methods	251
II. Results and Discussion	252
References	256
Author Index	257
Subject Index	267